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No 331 / FIN 26 4th prolongation

CERTIFICATE OF JUMPING HILL
CERTIFICAT DE CONFORMITE
SC HANZEN P ROF I LBESTÄTIG U NG

Date of issue 29.07.2017
Étaul¡te
Ausgestellt am

Place: Kuopio
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Vafid till 28.07.2022
Valable jusq' au
Gültig bis

Puijo K120

26,50 m/s

z
I
I

g=
À=vs

f=
I=
0¿=
f1 =
þ=
fl=
s=

92,00

24,60

6,60

35,00

10,90

94,80

59,51

103,51

3,00

34 gates

It=
,2=

a

Êo=p=
Êr- =
f¡=
ÍzL =
12=

14,83 m
6,95 m

94,00 m
37,75 0

35,10 0

33,70 0

283,26 m
/m

94,80 m

m
m

m
o

o

m
m
m
m

SUB-COMMITTEE FOR J

GHAIRMAN:

lm
105,00 m

120,00 m
127,00 m

3,00 m
23,00 m
23,45 m
63,00 m
42,05 m

HILLS

H

FÉDÊRAnoN TNTERNATToNALE DE sKr
INf ERNAIIONAL SKI FEDERANON
INÎERNATIONALER SKI VÊRBAND

zrJ =
P=
K=
l=
b1 =
br=
bu=
d=
q=

Remarks / Bemerkungen
f . inspection by Torgeir Nordby (2nd July 2015), final inspection by Pekka Hyvärinen (21st July 2017)

2. the remarks of the inspection-reports must be observed and fulfilled for the validity of certification.
3. for fulfilling the (lCRt/lWO) standards of the jumpinghill, the owner is responsible during training and competition

JUMPING HILL APPROVED BY THE FIS
TREMPLIN HOMOLOGUE PAR LA FIS
DURCH DIE FIS GENEHMIGTE SPRUNGSCHANZE


